MFR 00268

CEF P/N: 8576

REPAIR KIT
1 EA.

PART NO.

8445-39
8575-21
8576-21
8576-22
AN565B6H3
MS21083N-12
MS9486-25
MS24665-300

MS35677-14

8445-57-14

KIT IDENTIFICATION

DESCRIPTION

FOLLOWER

LAMINATED SHIM
NAMEPLATE

TRUNNION BEARING
AN565B6H3 SET SCREW
MS21083N-12 HEX NUT
MS9486-25 PIN
MS24665-300 COTTER PIN

3/32 X1 TYPE 5 GROOVE

BALLSCREW LOAD BALL

140

LOT NO. 64222
DATE: 9/23/11
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LOT NO.

88406

013419

013325

012294

012456

012369

014026

013910

116007

157463




